
Santa’s Sleigh Runs  
Christmas 2019 - North Side

Maltby (Rother Valley) Lions Club

Maltby (Rother Valley) Lions will be out and about with Santa’s 
sleigh in the following areas over the Christmas period:
NORTH SIDE Area & Start Point      
Saturday 7th Dec Thurcroft – Gordon Bennett Memorial Hall, 5.00 pm
Sunday	 8th	Dec	 Highfield	Park/Tickhill	Road	–	Sheppey	Pub,	5.00	pm
Monday 9th Dec Manor Area (Braithwell Road and below) 
  Manor Hotel, 6.00 pm
Tuesday 10th Dec Sheppey and Little London area – Sheppey Pub, 6.00 pm
Wednesday 11th Dec White City and Hellaby  – Lumley Arms 6.00 pm
Thursday 12th Dec no evening sleigh
Friday	 13th	Dec	 Ravenfield	–	Ravenfield	Arms,	6.00	pm
Saturday	 14th	Dec	 Ravenfield		–	Cavalier	Pub,	5.00	pm
Sunday 15th Dec Model Village – Queens Hotel, 5.00 pm
Monday	 16th	Dec	 Birks	Holt	–	The	Stute,	6.00	pm
Tuesday 17th Dec Braithwell – Butchers Arms, 6.00 pm
Wednesday 18th & Thursday 19th Dec – no evening sleigh
Friday	 20th	Dec	 Laughton/Brookhouse/Hooton	Levitt	–	Hatfield	Arms,	6.00	pm
Saturday 21st Dec Cliff Hills – Top of Addison Road, 5.00 pm
Sunday	 22nd	Dec	 Dale	Hill	1	(Lilly	Hall	Road/Columbus	Way	Estate) 
  Top of Dale Hill Road, 5.00 pm
Monday	 23rd	Dec	 Dale	Hill	2	(Start	Upperfield	Road	and	Lower	Part	of	Estate) 
	 	 Upperfield	Road	 5.30	pm
Tuesday	 24th	Dec	 Dale	Hill	3	(Scott	Walk	and	side	of	the	New	Estate)	–	Scott	Walk,	5.00pm
 
Static  
Friday  6th Dec Tesco  – Maltby, 9.30am to 1.30pm 
Saturday 14th Dec Morrisons – Bramley, 9.30am to 3.00pm

All of the members and volunteers of Maltby (Rother Valley) Lions Club  
would	like	to	wish	you	all	a	Merry	Christmas	and	a	Happy	New	Year	for	2020.
Please note due to weather conditions: times/dates/routes may have to change. 

Please	check	our Facebook	page for up-to-date information and detailed routes.  
Visit our website to find out more about the Lions: www.maltbylions.org.uk 
If you require any further information please call:  Lion Lynn on 07504 326 336.
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